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Product Information:

Notes:
LC / LC Connector
Connector with ceramic ferrule
SingleMode
Duplex
Halogen free cable
9/125µm fiber
Fiber class OS 1
Cable diameter 3MM
Cable color yellow
Single packed, with test report
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Assmann Germany
Assmann Custom cables
RoHS Compliance
Product Change Notification
End Of Life Notification
Conflict Free Minerals
Declaration
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Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, LC/LC
SingleMode, 9/125µ",

Part Number: DK-2933-02 

Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, LC/LC SingleMode, 9/125µ", 2 Meters
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